OFFICIAL RESULTS

Battle of Vikings
wn . 2014
A Battle 27 /= !
S - D] ~
CP1 CP2 CP3 Lap 1 CP1 CP2 CP3 Lap 2 Diff
Place. No. Name/Make Club/Sponsor Class CP1 Cp2 CP3 Lap 4 CP1 Cp2 CP3 Lap 5 CP1 cP2 CcP3 Lap 3 Totaltime foreg

00:07:02 00:19:24 00:33:42 00:38:05 00:48:59 01:05:34 01:20:20 01:25:14 01:34:33 01:50:50 02:07:06 02:12:22

1 138 Zd k Cypria i T :33: 0:00.00
enek Lyprian Cyprian s.r.o, Hobby  1>.31.46 02:51:33 03:09:40 03:19:16 03:30:33  03:55:59 04:18:11  04:33:31 04:33:31  +

Morten Myrvold 00:11:32 00:37:54 01:01:36 01:13:17 01:44:10 02:33:07 03:24:52 04:00:06

2 143 Finsland Motocross Klubb Hobby 04:00:06
Beta
Robert Svanqvist 00:10:45 00:36:54 01:18:03 01:43:42 02:20:53 02:57:13 03:28:08 04:17:10
3 150 M Laxa MK Hobby 04:17:10 +17:03.55

. 00:12:20 00:49:03 01:27:34 01:53:15 02:50:06  03:36:14 04:15:56 04:39:43
Carl-Magnus Holmgqvist
4 105 SMK Dala Falun Hobby 04:39:43 +22:33.19
Husaberg

Anders Lundevold o _ 00:09:32 00:44:52 01:47:05 02:00:52 02:43:24  03:14:03 03:41:05
5 132 Kristiansand trial klubb Hobby 03:41:05
Beta

Patrik Jordansson 00:14:00 00:48:59 01:31:17 02:02:29 02:21:02 03:22:18

6 101 Falkerud Enduro Klubb Hobby 03:22:18
KTM
Linus Burling 00:17:24 00:51:01 01:44:29 02:08:20 02:54:15  04:18:32

7 153 CasC Nykopings MS Hobby 04:18:32 +56:14.16
asGas

00:25:22 01:15:10 02:13:44 02:43:34 03:27:31
8 123 Patrik Howe Botkyrka MK Hobby 03:27:31

00:09:54 00:27:10 00:44:13 00:55:22
9 152 Emil Kaberg Hobby 00:55:22

00:12:26 00:36:37 01:13:55 01:41:47

10 147 Tommy Berg IMSK Hobby 01:41:47 +46:24.81
Jon Svensson 00:16:30 00:58:39 01:26:58 02:03:39

11 107 Landskrona MK Hobby 02:03:39 +21:52.21
KTM
Mikael Bjorkholtz 00:13:58 01:00:07 01:57:50 02:25:27

12 104 MK Team Treske Hobby 02:25:27 +21:47.68

Husaberg
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Martin Laskowski 00:11:49 00:38:44 01:38:29 02:29:38
13 145 Jevnaker MK Hobby 02:29:38 +4:11.71

KT™M

Mattias Bostrém 00:13:29 00:44:18 01:44:20 02:40:29

14 134 OMK Motocross & Enduro Hobby 02:40:29 +10:50.84
KTM
Rickard Larsson 00:20:52 01:04:54 02:20:53 03:18:52

15 117 Hyllinge MS Hobby 03:18:52 +38:22.30
KTM
Tobias Gustafsson 00:17:19 01:09:21 02:03:39 03:31:41

16 130 Bjorkd Enduroklubb Hobby 03:31:41 +12:49.52
Yamaha
Stian Lantz 00:32:43 01:28:52 02:39:20 03:34:42

17 142 MAUPluggen Trail Hobby 03:34:42 +3:00.80
Beta
Lars Nilsson 00:43:51 01:42:12 02:49:34 03:43:56

18 128 Limhamns MK Hobby 03:43:56 +9:14.06
KTM
Hakan Ernstsson 00:24:50 01:34:12 02:54:48 03:59:26

19 151 FMCK Malmé Hobby 03:59:26 +15:30.51
KTM

Mikael Eneskir 00:24:53 01:24:17 02:50:43 04:36:34
20 114 FMCK Malmo Hobby 04:36:34 +37:07.63
KTM

00:19:32 00:38:57 00:57:31
Lars Brandlin . .
21 115 SMK Ostgéta MC-Férening Hobby 00:57:31

Sherco

00:32:46 01:57:04 03:45:56
Daniel Falck
22 124 MK Pionjar Hobby 03:45:56  +2:48:25.02
Husaberg

00:41:57 02:02:02 04:11:12
23 135 Lars-Thomas Resberg borg mc Hobby 04:11:12 +25:15.87

Roger Olsson ) 00:21:16 02:51:13 04:21:25
24 148 Team Varmland MK Hobby 04:21:25 +10:12.60
Husaberg
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Jesper T Nielsen

Husaberg

Johan Qwarforth

Husaberg

Johan Lofberg
KTM

Mattias Ternehall

Husaberg

Johan Snell

Sherco

Martin Tildemyr

Bjorn Daniels
KTM

Stefan Jarveby
GasGas

Joel Boberg

Peter Zatterlund

KT™M

Daniel Holme
KTM

Olle Geidby

Finspangs MS

Motorklubben Kumla
Enduroteam

Team Hedstréms Motor

Gammalkils MK

Lilla Edets MCK

Gnesta MK

Bjorks EK

SMK Dala Falun

Katrineholms MCC

MK Pionjar

Smedjebackens MCK

MauPluggen

MK Nitro

Hobby

Hobby

Hobby

Hobby

Hobby

Hobby

Hobby

Hobby

Hobby

Hobby

Hobby

Hobby

00:32:19

00:07:54

00:18:49

00:26:30

00:26:43

00:56:27

00:54:36

00:42:06

00:49:09

00:24:55

00:35:11

00:30:35

03:08:20 04:45:16

00:49:35

00:59:01

01:55:34

02:35:32

02:49:09

02:51:25

03:38:59

03:50:41

04:15:54

04:21:06
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04:45:16

00:49:35

00:59:01

01:55:34

02:35:32

02:49:09

02:51:25

03:38:59

03:50:41

04:15:54

04:21:06

00:30:35

+23:51.41

+9:26.03

+56:33.03

+39:57.38

+13:37.73

+2:15.16

+47:34.23

+11:41.92

+25:13.17

+5:12.09
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Anton Rennerhag

KT™M

Mattias Johansson

KT™M

Stefan Johansson

Husaberg

OMK Motocross & Enduro

SMK Vingakersavdelning

FMCK Skoévde
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00:43:46
Hobby

00:58:23
Hobby
Hobby

00:43:46

00:58:23

+13:11.57

+14:37.00




